Guardrail Upgrades - Tahoe Project (Quest #7136856)

Contract #4576, CIP 72198
08/19/2020 02:00 PM PDT

Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.

Nevada Barricade & Sign Company, Inc.

Line Iltem Item Code |ltem Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

1 999999 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $46,000.00 $46,000.00
2 120100 |TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
3 130100 [JOBSITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $9,003.46 $9,003.46
4 141120 |TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 23308 $0.25 $5,827.00 $0.20 $4,661.60
5 510501 MINOR CONCRETE cy 5 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,800.00 $9,000.00
6 832006 |MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 2394 $34.00 $81,396.00 $72.41 $173,349.54
7 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 $5,750.00 $5,750.00 $6,375.00 $6,375.00
8 839585  |ALTERNATIVE FLARED TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 14 $5,500.00 $77,000.00 $4,750.00 $66,500.00
9 839585A |ALTERNATIVE FLARED TERMINAL SYSTEM (NON-MASH SKT) EA 4 $5,500.00 $22,000.00 $5,500.00 $22,000.00
10 839581 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT) EA 4 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,350.00 $5,400.00
11 839582 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE CA) EA 2 $2,965.00 $5,930.00 $1,750.00 $3,500.00
12 839607 PERMANENT CRASH CUSHION EA 2 $37,200.00 $74,400.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00
13 839761 |SALVAGE GUARD RAIL LF 3319 $12.00 $39,828.00 $0.25 $829.75
14 839772  |ADJUST GUARDRAIL - DOUBLE THRIE BEAM LF 753 $11.00 $8,283.00 $25.00 $18,825.00

TOTAL $409,414.00 $485,444.35

20-1091 B 1 of 1





